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Representative Contact Information 

Tim Deep 315-725-3909; timothy.deep@cummins.com 

Open 586-255-8480; joe.willis@cummins.com 

Richard Helms 704-506-1202; richard.helms@cummins.com 

Eric Iott 941-661-0554; eric.iott@cummins.com 

Justin Hagyard 248-202-9980; justin.hagyard@cummins.com 

Open 586-255-8480; joe.willis@cummins.com 

Tom Spielmann 812-977-0172; thomas.spielmann@cummins.com 

Territory 

Senior Sales 
Manager, East 

Senior Sales 
Manager, West 

Director, Field Sales, 
US and Canada 

4 

3 

2 

6 

5 

1 

7 

8 

10 

12 

11 

13 

14 

13 

14 

9 

Representative 

Joe Willis 

Quentin Hall 

Jeff Shuttleworth 

Contact Information 

586-255-8480; joe.willis@cummins.com 

317-408-9741; quentin.hall@cummins.com 

204-997-0099; jeff.shuttleworth@cummins.com 
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Representative 

Chuck Sorrow 

Kiel Mead 

Eric Burkhart 

Open

Trae Wood 

Mark Foster 

Vern Scheuplein 

Contact Information 

615-218-1137; charles.sorrow@cummins.com 

712-635-6693; kiel.mead@cummins.com 

281-384-1703; robert.burkhart@cummins.com 

505-607-4659; virgil.wood@cummins.com 

503-341-0567; mark.foster@cummins.com 

916-765-9702; vernon.scheuplein@cummins.com 

317-408-9741; quentin.hall@cummins.com 


